
Kaláb aquatlon Brno 2025 (AQUATLON 2025,MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 05.04.2025

# Jméno Země Klub Čas Plavání Běh

1 Kovář Jan (2008) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:13:58,41 00:04:35,17(3) 00:09:23,24(2)

2 Bajer Vojtěch (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:14:07,87 00:04:42,31(5) 00:09:25,56(3)

3 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:14:28,33 00:04:32,67(1) 00:09:55,66(7)

4 Malík Jakub (2009) CZE ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 00:14:39,03 00:05:01,97(11) 00:09:37,06(5)

5 Hellier Bruce William (2008) CZE Tri club Česká Lípa 00:14:41,70 00:05:18,55(18) 00:09:23,15(1)

6 Maták Eduard (2008) SVK 3NT 00:15:08,74 00:05:01,74(10) 00:10:07,00(10)

7 belko valer (2008) SVK Realiz Bratislava 00:15:09,19 00:05:12,80(15) 00:09:56,39(8)

8 Začka Timotej (2008) 00:15:09,69 00:05:16,31(17) 00:09:53,38(6)

9 Fáber Matouš (2008) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:15:11,21 00:04:53,80(7) 00:10:17,41(15)

10 Filip Tadeáš (2008) CZE 00:15:13,19 00:04:34,00(2) 00:10:39,19(18)

11 Michálek Antonín (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:15:14,91 00:05:15,72(16) 00:09:59,19(9)

12 Križan Karel (2008) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice 00:15:20,33 00:05:50,69(28) 00:09:29,64(4)

13 Ihn Tobiáš (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:15:33,71 00:04:59,55(9) 00:10:34,16(16)

14 Heřman Jakub (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:15:33,88 00:04:42,12(4) 00:10:51,76(20)

15 Hornik Miroslav (2008) CZE ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 00:15:45,22 00:05:37,04(22) 00:10:08,18(11)

16 Knabe Mark (2008) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:15:47,16 00:05:10,75(13) 00:10:36,41(17)

17 Kulman Matyáš (2009) CZE Tri club Česká Lípa 00:15:48,59 00:05:39,10(23) 00:10:09,49(12)

18 Schneiderka Samuel (2008) CZE TCV Jindřichův Hradec 00:15:49,52 00:04:44,17(6) 00:11:05,35(22)

19 Břenek Hynek (2009) CZE Tri club Česká Lípa 00:15:54,88 00:05:39,72(24) 00:10:15,16(13)

20 Večeřa Matyáš (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Třebíč 00:16:04,11 00:04:59,16(8) 00:11:04,95(21)

21 Michalík Daniel (2008) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:16:19,61 00:05:10,97(14) 00:11:08,64(24)

22 Zalabák Patrik (2008) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:16:26,51 00:06:09,63(32) 00:10:16,88(14)

23 Vedejová Zuzana (2008) 00:16:33,49 00:05:25,49(19) 00:11:08,00(23)

24 Karbanová Marie (2008) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:16:37,31 00:05:27,94(20) 00:11:09,37(25)

25 Dandová Barbora (2008) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:16:50,42 00:05:10,31(12) 00:11:40,11(27)

26 Vodová Nikola (2008) CZE TJ Spartak Třebíč 00:17:09,86 00:05:45,21(25) 00:11:24,65(26)

27 Simčo Adam (2008) CZE Fénix sport 00:17:44,02 00:07:03,78(38) 00:10:40,24(19)

28 Bednářová Nela (2008) CZE TJ Spartak Třebíč 00:18:04,99 00:05:30,09(21) 00:12:34,90(28)

29 Studená Sofie (2009) CZE Tri club Česká Lípa 00:18:30,19 00:05:47,05(26) 00:12:43,14(31)

30 Šimáková Adéla (2008) CZE Triathlon Team Tábor 00:19:04,98 00:05:52,63(30) 00:13:12,35(34)

31 Břenková Anděla (2008) CZE Tri club Česká Lípa 00:19:05,75 00:06:23,69(34) 00:12:42,06(30)

32 Rusnák Lenka (2009) SVK 00:19:07,80 00:06:19,48(33) 00:12:48,32(32)

33 Malinová Dominika (2009) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:19:11,12 00:05:47,14(27) 00:13:23,98(37)

34 Malcová Agáta (2009) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice 00:19:14,11 00:05:51,28(29) 00:13:22,83(36)

35 Šneidrová Tereza (2008) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:19:20,89 00:05:59,39(31) 00:13:21,50(35)

36 Matejkova Nina (2009) 00:19:21,59 00:06:32,22(35) 00:12:49,37(33)

37 Kraumanová Lucie (2009) CZE Triatlon Česká Lípa 00:19:34,45 00:06:54,81(37) 00:12:39,64(29)

38 Datinská Viola (2008) CZE SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL 00:20:08,88 00:06:40,30(36) 00:13:28,58(38)
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